F I R S T  P L A C E  F I N I S H  C A T A L O G
C H E M I C A L S    |    E Q U I P M E N T    |    S U P P L I E S
CAR CARE SYSTEM
F I R S T  P L A C E  F I N I S H  C A T A L O GM E T R O T E C H  A U T O M O T I V E 3
Table of Contents
Cabinets & Dispensers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4-5
Exterior Detailing Chemicals  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Interior Detailing Chemicals   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Paint Correction & Protection   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8-9
Paint Restoration Supplies & Tools  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10-11
Auto Detailing Equipment  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12
Auto Detailing Tools & Supplies  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13-18
How to Order:
Phone: 1 (800) 727-7400
Email: orders@metrotechauto.com
Online: metrotechauto.com
2
F I R S T  P L A C E  F I N I S H  C A T A L O GM E T R O T E C H  A U T O M O T I V E
C A B I N E T S  &  D I S P E N S E R S C A B I N E T S  &  D I S P E N S E R S
4 5
TOUGH ENOUGH – Degreaser
• All Purpose Degreaser and Cleaner .
• Apply to dry car when prepping for a full detail .
Use on engines, door jambs, rims, tires, fender wells,
and lower body moldings .
• Use in place of: Paint safe all purpose, Red Max,
Simple Green, and Westley’s Soil Away .
CLEAN ALL – Interior Cleaner
• Use on all carpet, upholstery, leather, and vinyl .
• Can also be used as a heavy stain remover
for carpet and fabric when used in
stronger concentrations .
• Great all around interior detail cleaner .
• Use in place of: Dissolve All, Foamy Carpet Cleaner,
Leather Cleaner, Carpet and Stain Remover .
MetroTech’s
New First Place Finish
Cabinet System
A more effective and
environmentally friendly way to
dispense chemicals . Benefits of
the cabinet system include:
• No more 55 gallon drums
• Create space in your detail
department and improve
its appearance
• No drum disposal issues
• Proper chemical dilution
every time
New Chemical Technology
With Dispensing
First Place Finish Cabinet
Chemical Info/Uses
RTU GLASS CLEANER
• Effectively cleans all glass surfaces .
HAWAIIAN SUPER SUDS
• Car Wash Concentrate
FINISH ENHANCER
• Provides excellent shine to vehicle’s exterior surface .
• Great for removing dust, fingerprints and light grime .
• Use in place of Final Inspection and Last Detail .
CAR CARE SYSTEM
F I R S T  P L A C E  F I N I S H  C A T A L O GM E T R O T E C H  A U T O M O T I V E
Soaps and Cleaners
Part# Product Name Description Size
60205 Hawaiian Super Suds Hyper-concentrated car wash soap 5 gal .
60105 Car Wash Concentrate Concentrated car wash soap 5 gal .
60155 Car Wash Concentrate Concentrated car wash soap 55 gal .
64005 Wash & Wax Concentrate Car wash & wax soap 5 gal .
64055 Wash & Wax Concentrate Car wash & wax soap 55 gal .
60905 Glass Cleaner Concentrated glass cleaner 5 gal .
Exterior Degreasers
Part# Product Name Description Size
60405 Tough Enough Concentrated exterior degreaser 5 gal .
60305 Paint Safe All Purpose All purpose degreaser 5 gal .
60355 Paint Safe All Purpose All purpose degreaser 55 gal .
64105 Neon H .D . All Purpose All purpose degreaser 5 gal .
64155 Neon H .D . All Purpose All purpose degreaser 55 gal .
64805 Clean All Citrus all purpose degreaser 5 gal .
60805 Heavy Duty Wire Wheel Acid Acid wheel cleaner 5 gal .
60805NA Non-Acid Wheel Cleaner Non-Acid wheel cleaner 5 gal .
Exterior Dressings
Part# Product Name Description Size